93
-1
50
0-
0G
B
02
5

A C
B
TG
T
G
F
E
D G
16
MOD. Ø PARALLEL KIT MOTOR TYPE A B C D E F G TG I
6E032... 32 RP32 Brushless 100 W 122 26.5 65 173 60 50 33 32.5 1
6E040... 40 RP40 Brushless 400 W 154 30 90 159 60 67 37 38 1
6E050... 50 RP50 Brushless 400 W 174 37 100 159 60 77 45 46.5 1
6E063... 63 RP63 Brushless 750 W 192 41 107 176 80 87 50 56.5 1
MOD. HOUSING MOTOR FLANGE MOTOR TYPE C [H7] E FW1 FW2 LT M PF SP TD TF XR D1 D2 D3 P
6E032... CM32 MF0014 Stepper NEMA 14 22 35.3 Ø3.5 Ø3.5 7 24 3 3.5 30.5 26 206 8 5 20 30
6E032... CM32 MF0017 Stepper NEMA 17 22 38.3 Ø3.5 Ø3.5 7 24 3.5 3.5 30.5 31 206 8 5 20 30
6E032... CM32  MF0100 Brushless 100 W 30 42 M3 Ø3.5 10 24 6 3  30.5 31.82 209 8 8 20 30
6E040... CM40S MF0017 Stepper NEMA 17 22 38.3 Ø3.5 Ø3.5 7 28 3 3 30.5 31 229 10 5 25 31.25
6E040... CM40S MF0023 Stepper NEMA 23 38 52.4 M4 Ø3.5 9 28 5 5 32.5 47.14 231 10 6.35 25 31.25
6E040... CM40 MF0400 Brushless 400 W 50 60 M5 Ø3.5 10 33 3.5 3.5 40.5 49.498 240 10 14 30 35.3
6E050... CM50 MF0023 Stepper NEMA 23 38 64.9 M4 Ø4.5 10 42 3 4 49 47.14 272 12 6.35 30 35.3
6E050... CM50 MF0400 Brushless 400 W 50 60 M5 Ø4.5 21 42 6 8 49 49.498 282 12 15 40 55
6E063... CM63S MF0024 Stepper NEMA 24 38.1 60.5 M4 Ø4.5 9 33 5 5 43.5 47.14 313.5 15 8 30 35.3
6E063... CM63 MF0750 Brushless 750 W 70 80 M6 Ø4.5 14 43 6 6 54.5 63.64 331 15 19 40 55
TG
E
E
A B C D